AUG-25-2884 13:39 SECRETARREY OF

Be-‘\' b Kodd

STATE BH3 271 6316 FP.&a1

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures-
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
September 14, 2004 - Primary Election

I Chairperson, and I, Ce ey Rodd
(print name) H . 1 (print name}
Treasurer of the Ff‘:enés Of Beth Kodd
Committee, located at Y0 337 g“éi Yord N W 05%22]1
(mailing address) (town/city) (state) (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipis or gxpenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 23 m] August 25 ﬁ September &8 O3 September 22 5

Receipfs:

1) Total of all receipzs in this report AUG 2 5 2004 % i, 585.00

'2) Total of all receipts in previous reports W HAMPSHIRE $ ‘, 925.0 ?

3) Total of all primary election receipts to date %EE““ i ) $ \%,510.0#
(Add lines 1 and 2) aE Tﬁtﬁé ﬁi‘ %Tﬁ\.é‘é

Expenditures:

4) Total expenditures in this report 4) % #53. 00

5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5 $

6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6 5§ "7' S 5.00

7) Balance if SURPLUS n s+ 12,#5507

8) Ba]ance if DEFICIT g8 $- N / a
Signature of Chairman %natura of Treasurer

*This report not reqmred by Pohucal Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- hup:/fwww.sos.nh.gov
email: elections @sos.state.nh.us
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Receipts

Name

Aimee, Inez

Allen, Peter
Allenson, David
Almy, Susan
Blitzer, Amy

Clark, Martha Fuller
Dayton, Bliss
Dayton, Mary Keegan
Echternach, John &
Englander, Judy
French, Barbara

Granite State Teamsters
Gulbin, Joseph. Jr.
Gulbin, Joseph. Sr.
Halsted, David &
Michelle

Hasen, Maggie Woods
Hersh, Burton & Ellen
Janeway, Betsy

Kaen, Naida
Kiein Simon Assoc Inc.

McEroy, Jan & Jim
Monahan, Chris & Van
Buren, Elise

Phinizy, Ellen and Jay

Friends of Beth Rodd

Summary of Receipts and Expenditures for Primary Election
August 25, 2004

Address

225 E End Ave, NY NY

25 Secaver Rd., Harrisville, NH 03450
420 Windsor Rd., Claremont NH

266 Poverty Plains Rd, Lebanon NH
433 Center Rd., Bradford 03221

152 Middle St., Portsmouth NH

241 County Rd., Bradford

241 County Rd., Bradford

28 Hall St, Henniker 03242

17 Fairview Ave., Henniker NH 03242

PO 870, Manchester NH

112 Judd St, Fairfield CT

43 Utica Walk, NY

707 West Rd., Bradford 03221

48 Court St, Exeter NH 03833
PO 433 Bradford, NH 03321
225 Tyler Rd, Webster NH

22 Toon Lane, Lee NH 03824

138 County Road, PO 449, Bradford
NH

PO 325, Henniker 03242

191 Bayberry Lane, Westport CT

PO 175 Ackworth 03601

Amount

$ 250.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 250.00
$ 50.00
$ 250.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 150.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 35.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 1,000.00
b 50.00

Date Occupation

August 12, 2004 Business Executive - Shadow Traffic

August 7, 2004

August 9, 2004
August 11, 2004 State rep, NH
August 19, 2004

August 4, 2004 Political candidate
August 20, 2004
August 20, 2004
August 12, 2004

July 10, 2004

July 30, 2004 Manchester Teamsters
August 19, 2004 Stockbroker, NYC
August 18, 2004 Salesman, NYC

July 14, 2004

August 12, 2004
July 30, 2004
Political Activist/ Artist, Webster
July 30, 2004 NH
August 10, 2004
August 2, 2004

August 19, 2004
Stockbroker, Janney Montgomery,
July 20, 2004 Smith
August 11, 2004
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Potter, Van
Richardson, Barabard

Rodd, Beth
Shurtleff, Steve
Steiner, Robbin

Vivaver, Virginia and
Robert

Welsh, Witliam T.
Young, Nancy

Friends of Beth Rodd

Summary of Receipts and Expenditures for Primary Election

August 25, 2004
38 Little Pond Road, Concord NH $ 50.00
03301
101Morgan Road, Richmond NH 03470 §  100.00

PO 337, Bradford NH $ 5,000.00
11 Binton Drive, Penacook NH 03303  $ 50.00
61 South Brook Circle, Bradford NH $ 50.00
03221

33 Highland Drive, Henniker NH 03442 $ 75.00

PO Box 471, Rye Beach NH 03871 $ 1,000.00
968 Kearsage Mt Road, Warner NH $ 100.00
03278

Total receipts over $25: $11,310.00

August 7, 2004

August 16, 2004

August 20, 2004 Candidate
August 3, 2004

August 19, 2004

August 11, 2004

July 24, 2004 Retired
August 17, 2004
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Expenditures

Postmaster Bradford, Bradford NH 03221
Postmaster Bradford, Bradford NH 03221
Staples, Concord NH 03301

Choos Design, RR 3731 Bradford 03221
Postmaster Bradford, Bradford NH 03221
Postmaster Bradford, Bradford NH 03221
Staples, Concord NI 03301

$ 74.00
$ 74.00
$ 30.74
$ 304.70
$ 111.00
$ 111.00
$ 49.56

Total Expenditures: $ 755.00

Friends of Beth Rodd
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures for Primary Election

August 25, 2004

July 27,2004
August 3, 2004
August 5, 2004

August 10, 2004
August 16, 2004
August 17, 2004
August 19, 2004

Postage
Postage
Printing
Media Design and Printing
Postage
Postage
Printing
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